
22.31 m²
F/1.4 POK. DZIENNY Z AN. KUCH.

3.97 m²
F/1.1 WIATROŁAP

1.31 m²
F/1.3 WC

16.15 m²
F/1.5 GARAŻ

4.74 m²
F/1.6 POM. TECH.

MP6

10
4

.5
37

2
.5

8
97

20
5

8

47
0

325

52
0

8
15

4

315

16x19
25

502 325

205 8 136 8 145

382 18 102

58
2

1.41 m²
F/1.2 KORYTARZ

BUD.A

ul
. Z

au
łe

k 
O

ls
zt

yń
sk

i

ul. Łużycka

BUD.B

BUD.C

BUD.D

BUD.E

BUD.F

BUD.G

BUD.H

Budynek

Powierzchnia użytkowa

Kondygnacja
15-680 Białystok  ul.Produkcyjna 92a

anna.milewska@sztukamieszkania.com

tel.  791 564 575

Prestiżowe Skorupy

I      parter

F

134,03m2

BUDYNEK F- parter
F/1.1 WIATROŁAP 3.97 m²
F/1.2 KORYTARZ 1.41 m²
F/1.3 WC 1.31 m²
F/1.4 POK. DZIENNY Z AN. KUCH. 22.31 m²
F/1.5 GARAŻ 16.15 m²
F/1.6 POM. TECH. 4.74 m²
Suma ogólna: 49.89 m²89



14.54 m²
F/2.1 KORYTARZ

10.11 m²
F/2.2 POKÓJ

4.69 m²
F/2.3 GARDEROBA

5.26 m²
F/2.4 ŁAZIENKA8.88 m²

F/2.5 GARDEROBA

10.08 m²
F/2.6 POKÓJ
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15-680 Białystok  ul.Produkcyjna 92a

anna.milewska@sztukamieszkania.com

tel.  791 564 575

Prestiżowe Skorupy

II     piętro 1

F

134,03m2

BUDYNEK F- piętro I
F/2.1 KORYTARZ 14.54 m²
F/2.2 POKÓJ 10.11 m²
F/2.3 GARDEROBA 4.69 m²
F/2.4 ŁAZIENKA 5.26 m²
F/2.5 GARDEROBA 8.88 m²
F/2.6 POKÓJ 10.08 m²
Suma ogólna: 53.56 m²56



27.57 m²
F/3.1 POKÓJ DZIENNY

3.01 m²
F/3.2 ŁAZIENKA
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anna.milewska@sztukamieszkania.com

tel.  791 564 575

Prestiżowe Skorupy

III   piętro 2

F

134,03m2

BUDYNEK F- piętro II
F/3.1 POKÓJ DZIENNY 27.57 m²
F/3.2 ŁAZIENKA 3.01 m²
Suma ogólna: 30.58 m²58


